2012 059387

2017 AUG 31 AM 10: 37

MICHELL II FAJMAN RECORDER

Chicago Title Insurance Company

#45-19-24-302-002.000-008

	•	SORVIVO	RSHIP AFFIDA	VIT	
STATE (OF INDIANA Y OF LAKE	s.s		6201	71524
		,			•
0	on this $8 2 o$	20/befor	e me personally a	nneared	
	(insert dat	e//	Al A		
*		<u> </u>	5howN,	Tee Rep	<u>-</u>
to me pe	ersonally known, who	being duly swor	n on oath did say :	that	
1	Affiant resides at th				
2	Affrant is	Down		,	
	(state inte	erest of affiant in	the above premise	es as "owner", "sor	of owner", etc.)
3	Said premises were	formerly owned	as joint tenants of	r as tenants by the	entireties by
	Theresa	D SABOL	and 1/1	Rope J Sab	o/
4.	Said	Cliffs.	90 J S	abo/	
			of co-tenant who o	lied)	
	died on		12.	····	
	leaving VC	o", if will left, atta	will,		
5	The legal description				
5	SEE ATTA Che		in question is		
	JEE HIM GIC	S. W. Collins	EW O		
		2			
6	To the best of affiant	t's knowledge the	ere is no Federal o	r State estate or in	heritance tax lia-
	bility by reason of th	e death of said o	lecedent	FIL	ED
	12			AUG 30	2012
AMOUNT \$_	HARGE_CT			121/	AKATONA
CHECK#				PEGGY HOLING LAKE COUNT	YAUDITOR
OVERAGE_				LAKE OOS	
CODY		•			
NON-CONF	$-\omega$)			003566
					4 4 4 5 1

Chicago Title Insurance Commony

7. Where this affidavit relates to a tenancy by the entirties, were the parties ever divorced?
(If answer is "Yes," identify the divorce proceedings
8 Affiant's relationship to the deceased was Spread
Signature landin Shown Address: Claudin Shown Robbe
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the affiant
this August 20 2012 (insert date)
Whyne S. Holmes
My Commission Expires 1-2-20/2 A This instrument prepared by Claudio Show
the Lake County Recorder!
SEAL MOIANA

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The East Half of that part of the North 10 acres of the West Half of the Northwest Qaurter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 24, Township 33 North, Range 9 West of the Second Principal Meridian, in Lake County, Indiana, more particularly described as follows: Commencing at a point 330 feet East of the Northwest corner of said above described 10 acre tract; thence South 495.98 feet; thence East 332.90 feet, more or less, to the East line of said tract; thence North 495.98 feet; thence West 332.90 feet to the place of beginning.



LEGAL 6/98 SB

I DECEDENT'S NAME (01251		# 45-/	9-24-3	TE OF DE.	2.000		_ 3	548617
	Clifford Jol	nn Sabol		- 1	of Birth (Month Dovember 29, 1	· I	sex Male		TOEATH (Month Day) BIRCH 2, 2012
S NAME AT BIRTH OR O	THER NAME USED FO	R PERSONAL E	BUSINESS (include AKA + if am	,	6a AGE - Last	·	UNDER 1 YE	AR DAYS	6c UNDER I DA'
7a LOCATION OF DEATH		d John Sa			69				
HOSPITAL OR OTHER			h 2c) es reel and number and sip code)		76 CITY, VILLAG		IP OF DEATH	7c C0	DUNTY OF DEATH
8a CURRENT RESIDENCE		nn Hospita	8c LOCALITY (check the	has that describes the	location	Detroit	T AND NUMBER	ED (1 -1 + 1	Wayne
STATE		CITY OR VILLAGE (inside limits of)		TOWNSHIP			d STREET AND NUMBER (Includ		
Michigan & ZIP CODE	9 BIRTHPLACE (Cin a			Clair Shore	S 10 SOCIAL SECUI	RITY NUMBER			CATION - What is the h
48080		Hammo	nd, Indiana		308-44	-2840	degree or	level of school	completed at the time of d
2 RACE - American Indian White Black etc (if Asian give nationalit) ie Chinese Filipino Asian Indian etc.) (Enter all that apph.)			13a ANCESTRY Mexica	n English French Dutch		IISPANIC ORIGIN 14 WAS DECEDENT E			
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		••	(Enter all that apply) If American Indian rice of				(Yes or No)		(yes or no)
White 15 USUAL OCCUPATION Give kind of work dance 16 KIND OF		16 KIND OF	BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY	Slovak	MARITAL STATUS	NO No NAME OF SURVIVING SPOUSE (1) wife		No	
during mast of working life. Do not use natived		Neve (Spec		or Married Widowed Divorced first		st married)	- masrut	JUL 19 wife give name be	
Attor 9 FATHER S NAME (First	<u></u>	<u>I</u> In	surance Compan	·	Never Marrie		First Middle Last)		
	John Edwar	d Sabol				eresa Dor		ncka	
Ia INFORMANI SNAM	E (Tripe/Print)	2	I RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT	21c MAILING	DDRESS (Street and N	umber or Rural Rou	te Number City or	Village State 7	ip Code)
Claud	dia Shown	OF Dispositi	Sister		30 N Brandy				
Sural Cremation Entembrient E ternoval Storage (Specifi)	Annation 238 PLACE	of Digr.091 (1)	ON (Name of Cemetery, Cremator	ıme	ntis	23b L	OCATION - CIT	, .	
Cremation		SEE 25	Resurrection C		DRESS OF FUNERA	L.FACILITY	Clinton	Townsh	nip, Michigan
()-(t-c			(of Licensec)	Chas Verh	eyden, Inc k Avenue, Gr		n Dark M	lichiaan	48330
7a CERTIFIER (Check only of	me)	This	Documen	a ACTUAL OR P	RESUMED 286	PRONOUNCEL			TIME PRONOUNCED
Certifying Physician To manner stated Medical Examiner On th	the best of my knowledge deni to basis of examination and/or		ne Laket.	TIMF OF DEA		(Mo Dov Yr) Narch 2, 20	012		DEAD 02 55AM
occurred at the time date an	d place and due to the cause(s	and manner stated	29	MEDICAL EXA		E OF DEATH (He	me Hospice nce) (Specify)		SPITAL, Inpatient Outpency Room DOA (Specifi
Signature and Title	() () () () () () () () () ()	LICENSE NUM	DED.	No NEDICAL EVA		spital			atient
2-5-12	_ 4	1068	217	MEDICAL EXA NUMBER	(if applicable)	CERTIFI	ER (Type or Print)	PHYSICIAI	IF OTHER THAN
4 NAME AND ADDRESS	OF CERTIFYING PHYS	ICIAN (Type or P	(rint)	0	1.				
ARCKE 1	RSVERT	28111	HOOVER	RO (STE LA	WARR	-5/	148	4809
5a REGISTRAR S SIGNAT	TURE		D.	II A LAC	356 DAT	6 2012	Day Year)		
5 PART I Enter the chain of	f events - diseases injum	s or complicati	ons - that directly caused the	death DO NOT			est respiratory	irrest	Approximate Interval Betw
diabetes was an immediate, identifying or contributing tuse of death be sure to record	a G	ogy Enter only	al m m am	OLK C	lun				Onset and De
abetes in either Part I or Part II the cause of death section as	DUF TO (O	R AS A COUSEQU	IENCE OF)		C				TV "
ipropriate AMEDIATE CAUSE (Final sease or condition	h DUE TO (O	R AS A CONSFOL	IENCE OF)			-/-/			Hind
sulting in death)	· Mypa	(tens)	in E	SEAL	مرينية المرينة				year
ANY leading to the couse sted on line a Enter the NDERLYING CAUSE	DUE TO 10	R AS A CONSEQU	JENCE OF)	VOIANA	<i>y</i>				1/1/200
isease or injury that initiated e events resulting in death) AST	4	110				BACCO USE		EMALE	Jean.
ART II OTHER SIGNIFICAL	VT CONDITIONS contributi	ng to death but i	not resulting in the underlyin	g cause given in P		TBUTE TO DEAT	☐ Not be	regnant within (-
					× ××	Unknown		ant at time of di regnant but pro	enth gnant within 42 days of de
9 MANNER OF DEATH Natural Indeterminate or	Pending (Specifi)	ide	40a WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? (Yes or No)	PRIOR	UTOPSY FINDINGS TO COMPLETION O ? (Yes or No)	AVAILABLE F CAUSE OF		regnant but pre	gnani 43 days io 1 year
	tural		No				1—		within the past year
A DATE OF INJURY (Ma Day Yr)	416 TIM	E OF INJURY	41c DESCRIBE HOW IN	URY OCCURRE)				
T		М							
d INJURY AT WORK (Tes or No.)	farm, street constru- wooded area etc (S)	ction site,	41f IF TRANSPORTATIO INJURY - Driver/Operation Passenger Pedestrian cic	or	OCATION - Street or	RFD No	City Village o	r Twp	State

156367**9**

MAR () 6 2012

Dated

Kochelle M. Collins

Rochelle M Collins, Registrar City of Detroit Health Department

Department of Health Death Records

